Sharp Microelectronics
IC REG LDO ADJ 1.5A SC63
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
use the request quote form to request PQ035ZN1HZZH price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for PQ035ZN1HZZH depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 0.8 V ~ 3.5 V
Voltage - Input: -
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: SC-63
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Adjustable
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-252-6, DPak (5 Leads + Tab)
Operating Temperature: -
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 1.5A
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
PQ035ZN1HZZH Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PQ035ZN01ZZH
IC REG LDO ADJ 1A SC63
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
PQ035ZN01ZPF
SHARP
RFQ
PQ050DNA1ZPH-TLB
SHARP
RFQ
PQ035ZN01ZPH
IC REG LDO ADJ 1A SC63
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
PQ050DN01ZPH
SHARP
RFQ
PQ035ZN1HZPH
SHARP
RFQ
PQ035ZN1H2PH
SHARP
RFQ
PQ050DNA1ZZH
IC REG LDO 5V 1A SC63
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
PQ050DNA1ZP5
SHARP
RFQ
PQ050DNA1ZPH
IC REG LDO 5V 1A SC63
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
2C2324
SCR SILICON CTRL RECTIFIER
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
IRKH92/14A
SCR MOD PWR 1400V 90A ADD-A-PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
FQU2N100TU
MOSFET N-CH 1000V 1.6A IPAK
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
ATS-02B-08-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X15MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
PVS0305D3277
LABEL 5"X3.5" RED/BLACK/WHT 5/PK
Panduit Corp
RFQ
NRS6045T1R0NMGK
FIXED IND 1UH 4.5A 18.2 MOHM SMD
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ
PF0580.123NL
FIXED IND 12UH 1.4A 160 MOHM SMD
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
LQP03TN2N6B02D
FIXED IND 2.6NH 500MA 200 MOHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
77F220J-TR-RC
FIXED IND 22UH 410MA 900 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
1945-08J
FIXED IND 10UH 650MA 670 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ